St. Marys HS

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Band: 1-F

9/27/2014

Ridgway HS

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.0

Silver



St. Marys HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

9/27/2014

Kane

8.27
84.0 €D
82.0 €

7.735 €
78.0 €D
770 €®

15.28 €D
79 €D
75 €D

15.41 €D
79 €D
76 €

16.48 €D
85 €D
81 €D

15.01 €
77 €D
74 €D

78.185
0.0
78.185
ond

31.285 &
46.9 €D

Brockway HS

7.705 G
79.0 CD
76.0 €D

7.47 €D
76.0 €D
74.0 €D

13.88 €
72 €D
68 €D

15.94 @
81 €D
79 €D

15.55 €&
81 €D
76 €D

15.02 €D
79 €D
73 G

75.565
0.0
75.565
3rd

29.055 €D
46.51

Juniata Valley

8.07 €D
82.0 €D
80.0 €D

7.44 e
77.0 €D
73.0 €

16.54 @
84 €D
82 €D

15.09 €
80 €D
73 €D

16.23 €D
87 €D
78 €D

15.88 @
82 €D
78 €D

79.25
0.0
79.25
1st

32.05 €
472 €D

Sheffield HS

7.87 €&
80.0 €D
78.0 €D

7.17 CD
73.0 O
71.0 CGD

13.87 G
70 D
69 €D

14.08
73D
69 €D

15.14 @D
77 D
75 G

14.87 €
75 G
74 €D

73
0.0

73
4th

28.91 €D
44.09 €D

Elk County Catholic

7.97 @
81.0 €D
79.0 €®

7.87 &
80.0 €D
78.0 €D

16.74 @
85 €
83 €D

15.94 @
81 €D
79 €D

16.34 @
83 €D
81 €D

16.14 @
82 €D
80 €D

81
0.0

81

1st

3258 €D
48.42 €D



St. Marys HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 2-O

9/27/2014

Johnstown HS

7.7 €D
79 €D
75 €D

7.5 @
77 €D
73 B

16.9 @
86 €D
83 €D

15.3 @
78 €2
75 €D

16.1 @
83 €D
78 €D

15.8 €D
81 €D
77 €D
79.3

0.0

79.3

1st

32.1 €D
472 €D

Eisenhower

7.6 €D
76 €2
74 €D

7.35 €D
75 €D
72 €D

15.2 €D
78 €D
74 €D

14.7 €D
75 €D
72 €D

15.2 €D
78 €D
74 €D

16.2 €@
83 €D
79 €D

76.25
0.0
76.25

ond

30.15 €D
46.1 €D

St. Marys Area (PA)
8.25
84
81
7.6
78
74

17.1
87

84
15.5
79
76

16.7
85

82

16.7
84

83
81.85
0.0

81.85
e ciion

32.95
48.9



St. Marys HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: MS

9/27/2014

DuBois Area High School Marching Band






